kohde annos

Kuunari
Majakka
Metsatahti

Rikantila

Lapijoki
Linnamaa
Kuivalahti

Huhta

Sydanmaa
Keskusta
Yhteiskoulu/lukio
Yhtenaiskoulu
Yhteensa

860
1000
600

250
420
380
155
400
380
1612
1300
2500
9857

muusi

600
500
600

120
220
260
110
210
260
403
1600
3000
7883

Kuutio/suikale/viipale

540
200
500

180
400
200
145
250
200
1165
1800
2500
8080



pesty

300 26120



